City of Newport Beach
Bid Results for Project (3) 2025 or Newer Toyota Tacoma TRD Off-Road 4WD Double Cab Pickup Trucks (26-10)
Issued on 08/21/2025

Bid Due on September 10, 2025 1:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 09/10/2025

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

Item
Num Section

1 Section 1
2 Section 1
3 Section 1
4 Section 1
5 Section 1
6 Section 1
7 Section 1

Item
Code Description
2025 or Newer Toyota Tacoma TRD Off-Road 4WD Double
Cab Pickup Truck
Tire Recycling Fee
DMV Registration Fee (Exempt Plates)
DMV Documentation Fee
Other Miscellaneous Fee (if applicable)
Tax
Delivery Charge (if applicable)

Attachment A

Unit of
Measure

EACH
EACH
VEHICLE
VEHICLE
VEHICLE
LOT

LOT

rp rp rp
automotive - automotive - automotive -
Quantity Unit Price Line Total

3 $49,650.00
15 $1.75
$0.00
$85.00
$35.00
$11,563.38
$0.00
Subtotal
Total

= = W WwWw

$148,950.00 Yes
$26.25 Yes
$0.00 Yes
$255.00 Yes
$105.00 Yes
$11,563.38 Yes
$0.00 Yes
$160,899.63
$160,899.63

Response

12-4





