Attachment A

City of Newport Beach

Bid Results for Project (3) 2025 or Newer Toyota Tacoma TRD Off-Road 4WD Double Cab Pickup Trucks (26-10)

Issued on 08/21/2025

Bid Due on September 10, 2025 1:00 PM (PDT)

Exported on 09/10/2025

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)

					rp	rp	rp
Item	Item		Unit of		automotive -	automotive -	automotive -
Num Section	Code	Description	Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Line Total	Response
		2025 or Newer Toyota Tacoma TRD Off-Road 4WD Double					
1 Section 1		Cab Pickup Truck	EACH	3	\$49,650.00	\$148,950.00	Yes
2 Section 1		Tire Recycling Fee	EACH	15	\$1.75	\$26.25	Yes
3 Section 1		DMV Registration Fee (Exempt Plates)	VEHICLE	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	Yes
4 Section 1		DMV Documentation Fee	VEHICLE	3	\$85.00	\$255.00	Yes
5 Section 1		Other Miscellaneous Fee (if applicable)	VEHICLE	3	\$35.00	\$105.00	Yes
6 Section 1		Tax	LOT	1	\$11,563.38	\$11,563.38	Yes
7 Section 1		Delivery Charge (if applicable)	LOT	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	Yes
					Subtotal	\$160,899.63	
					Total	\$160,899.63	